
A.

B.

c.

D. "

Date

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Name of Candidate: Elena SUPer

Address: 605 E- Wea Street

City and Zip Code: Paola 66071 _ County: Mlami

Office Sought: House of Representatives _ ^tri^ _6_

Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... $372-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. , $3164.12

i

$0.00

$3628.00

$3628.00

$2062.61

$1565.39

I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the mtentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7126124 JCM^^^ W ,^^^ _.
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Etena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date

03/10/24

03/12/24

03/21/24

04/02/24

04/11/24

04/13/24

05/28/24

05/31/24

06/25/24

07/01/24

07/03/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Francis Reddis
1219SWWintergreen
Blue Springs, MO 64015

Nina Fricke
5020 Indian Creek Parkway
Overfand Park, KS 66207

i\ce Alien
5607 W. 125th Street
3verland Park, KS 66209

Susan Davison
302 S. Doyle Street
-ouisburg, KS 66053

leanine Bahmani
5525 Sahara Springs Blvd.
:>ompano, FL 33069

^lina Fricke
?020 Indian Creek Parkway
3verland Park, KS 66207

^ina Fricke
5020 Indian Creek Parkway
Dverfand Park, KS 66207

Susan Blankenship
3 lOE.Peoria Street
3aola. KS 66071

/Villiam Heatherman
331 Pierre
Manhattan, KS 66205

/V'tlliam Roush
3214 W. 75th Street
Dverland Park, KS 66204

<imberiy Gardetto
1300 Villa Lane
-ouisburg, KS 66053

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan Efunds
Other

•

^

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$20.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

$10.00

$3.00

$100.00

$558.001

Page of



Elena Super

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/05/24

07/07/24

07/08/24

07/08/24

07/08/20

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/10/24

07/11/24

07/14/24

03/04/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Beverty Hartgrave
1324 Villa Lane
Louisburg, KS 66053

Dave Bennett
10505 W. 295th Street
Louisburg, KS 66053

Donald A. Jordan
34505 Woodland
Paola. KS 66071

Georgia Wehmeier
28306 Hospital Drive
Paola, KS 66071

Doug Walker
212 First Street
Osawatomie, KS 66064

Susan Davison
602 S. Doyle Street
Louisburg, KS 66053

Caety Meyer
7331 Booth Street
Prairie Village, KS 66208

Nina Fricke
5020 Indian Creek Parkway
Overiand Park, KS 66207

Jana Wilkerson
1313 Villa Lane
Louisburg. KS 66053

Larry V'rterna
206 Broadmoor Drive
Louisburg, KS 66053

Karen Shepherd
31940 Bethel Church Road
Osawatomie, KS 66064

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

f/

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$200.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$12.50

$12.50

$50.00

$725.00

Page a of ^



Elena Super

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

04/01/24

04/01/24

04/01/24

04/01/24

04/02/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

06/03/24

06/02/24

06/11/24

07/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Rick Blumhorst
WAW. Peoria
^aola, KS 66071

William Shimeall
17705 W. 155th Ten-.
Olathe, KS 66062

Mancy Hart-Kline
34461 Rockville Road
.ouisburg, KS 66053

Jana Wilkerson
1313 Villa Lane
-ouisburg, KS 66053

ludith K. Jordan
^4505 Woodland Rd.
3aola, KS 66071

<aren Shepherd
51940 Bethel Church Road
Dsawatomie, KS 66064

Jana Wilkerson
1313 Villa Lane
-ouisburg, KS 66053

Judith K. Jordan
34505 Woodland Rd.
Paola, KS 66071

<aren Shepherd
31940 Bethel Church Road
Dsawatomie, KS 66064

Mlen Silver
7 Overhill Drive
3aola, KS 66071

3haries Brand
38768 Crescent Hill Road
3sawatomie, KS 66064

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

•

Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$50.00

$200.00

$20.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$920.00

Pag



Elena Super

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/01/24

07/01/24

06/28/24

07/07/24

07/17/24

07/17/24

07/17/24

07/17/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Karen Shepherd
31940 Bethel Church Road
Osawatomie, KS 66064

Rachel Barry
602 E. Wea Street
Paola, KS 66071

Kansas 3rd Congressional District
5000 State Ave., Suite 200
Kansas City, KS 66102

Diane E. Gray
812EWea Street
Paola, KS 66071

3on Jordan
34505 Woodland
:3aola, KS 66071

Paula Dix
12115 S. Walnut
Olathe, KS 66061

Frank Henderson
223 N. 5th Terr.
Louisburg, KS 66053

Ted Stout
2912LakeviewCRS
Paola, KS 66071

Natalia Barb
404 Main Street
Osawatomie, KS 66064

Jason Bames
504 S. Doyle St.
Louisburg, KS 66053

Jason Simmons
502 S. Broadway
Louisburg, KS 66053

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Merchandiser @
Hansen-Muetler

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$50.00

$250.00

$250.00

$50.00

$75.00

$12.50

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$12.50

$50.00

$850.00

Page i_ocA



Etena Super

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/22/24

04/01/24

07/24/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Mark Tinsley
503 E. Kaskaskia St.
Paola, KS 66071

Gerald Gentry
521 N. Mesquife
Olathe, KS 66061

Theodore Beauchamp
23205 S. Moonlight Road
Springhill, KS 66083

Ted Stout
2912LakeviewCRS
Paola, KS 66071

:?ick Blumhorst
U)4 W. Peoria
:>aola, KS 66071

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Technician
DOT/FAA

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

•

Check

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$250.00

$575.00

^ of ^Page •—" of



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date

3/15/24

2/14/24

2/10/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Democratic Party
P.O. Box 1914
Topeka, KS 66601

Elena Super
605 E. Wea Street
Paola, KS 66071

Elena Super
605 E. Wea Street
Paola, KS 66071

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Political Party

Retired

Retired

Description ofIn-Kiad

Contribution

Software

Filing application fee

Fee for opening PO Box
for campaign

Subtotal This Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$152.00

$120.00

$100.00

$372.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $1.00) In-Kind Contributions $272.00

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $100.00

TOTAL IN-KtND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $372.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date

3/19/24

4/23/24

2/24/24

3/24/24

4/24/24

5/24/24

6/24/24

7/24/24

4/26/24

5/17/24

6/19/24

Name and Address

Record news
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor, KS 66007

Summer on The Square Craftfair
€/G Ac^x\^ /^/^e^

/7^ ^€^«»- ^y ^hcb^e^. ^

Dfl-r^ }c<Loto6cf L<J^
/3,^.&OX 1^
^Tf^/Z^^ ^ftOi^^J

Data Ecology LLC
P. 0. Box 118
Still River. MA 01467

Data Ecology LLC
P.O. Box 118
Still River. MA 01467

Data Ecology LLC
P.O. Box 118
Still River, MA 01467

Data Ecology LLC
P.O. Box 118
Still River, MA 01467

Data Ecology LLC
P.O. Box 118
Still River, MA 01467

Paper Mart
2164 N. Batavia Street

Orange, CA 92865

Print Place
1130 AveH East
Arlington, Texas 76011.

Victory Store
5200 SW 30th Street
Davenport, IA 52802

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Letterhead Stationary, Walk Crads,
Business Cards, and Remit Envelopes

Candidate Booth Rental

Website Subscription - 2/24 to 3/23

Website Subscription 3/24 to 4/23

Website Subscription 4/24, to 5/23

Website Subscription 5/24 to 6/23

Website Subscription 6/24 to 7/23

Website Subscription 7/24 to 8/23

Candy bags for 4 parades

Candidate Logo Labels

Vard signs

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$615.75

$40.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$121.23

$53.21

$578.00

$1,582.19

Page _J_ of ^



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/18/24

7/5/24

7/5/24

7/5/24

5/4/24

5/23/24

3/31/24

4/30/24

5/31/24

6/30/24

7/25/24

Name and Address

Fox Hall c/o City Hall
2158 Broadway
Louisburg, KS

U.S. Post Office
19 E.Wea Street
Paola, KS 66071

U.S. Post Office
19 E. Wea Street
Paola, KS 66071

Wal Mart
310 Hedge Lane
Paola, KS 66071

Wal Mart
310 Hedge Lane
Paola, KS 66071

Print Place
1130 Avenue H East
Arlington, TX 76011

Act Blue
366 Summer Street
Somerville, MA 02144

Act Blue
366 Summer Street
Somerville, MA 02144

Act Blue
366 Summer Street
Somerville.MA02144

Act Blue
366 Summer Street
Somervilie, MA 02144

Act Blue
366 Summer Street
Somervilte, MA 02144

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Campaign KJckoff rental

P. 0. Box rental

Post card stamps

Round Labels

Stamp purchases Post Office Closed

Banners for parade

Sep/ice Charges

Service Charges

Service Charges

Service Charges

Ser/ice Charges

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$75.00

$100.00

$63.60

$9.69

$68.00

$88.17

$6.98

$6.25

$4.31

$1.38

$57.04

$480.42

Page _2_ of j2^



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Etena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date

3/13/24

6/26/24

2/12/24

Name and Address

Elena Super
605 E. Wea Street
Pada, KS 66071

Elena Super
605 E. Wea Street
Paola, KS 66071

Elena Super
605 E. Wea Street
Paola. KS 66071

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Campaign Loan

Campaign Loan

Opened up Bank Acct for Campaign

Subtotal This Page

Balance at
Close of

Period

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$164.12

$3,164.12

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to Hue 7 of Summary) $3,164.12

Page „_!__ of_


