	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE	ECEN 2 7 2	VED
	July 29, 2024 JUL	272	121
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Government SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	tal Ethics	Commissior
А.	Name of Candidate: Elena Super		
	Address:605 E. Wea Street		
	City and Zip Code: Paola 66071 County:	Miami	
	Office Sought: House of Representatives District:	6	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination R	eport	
В. С.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)		£0.04
	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		
•	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$3628.0
•	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		\$3628.00 \$3628.00
•	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$3628.00 \$3628.00 \$2062.6
	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$3628.00 \$3628.00 \$2062.6
B. C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		\$0.00 \$3628.00 \$3628.00 \$2062.67 \$1565.39
•	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$3628.00 \$3628.00 \$2062.6
•	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		\$3628.0 \$3628.0 \$2062.6
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	een exat that the	\$3628.00 \$3628.00 \$2062.6 \$1565.3 nined by n

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
03/10/24	Francis Reddis 1219 SW Wintergreen Blue Springs, MO 64015					~	\$100.00
03/12/24	Nina Fricke 5020 Indian Creek Parkway Overland Park, KS 66207					~	\$20.00
03/21/24	Ace Allen 5607 W. 125th Street Overland Park, KS 66209					~	\$50.00
04/02/24	Susan Davison 602 S. Doyle Street Louisburg, KS 66053					~	\$100.00
04/11/24	Jeanine Bahmani 3525 Sahara Springs Blvd. Pompano, FL 33069					~	\$25.00
04/13/24	Nina Fricke 5020 Indian Creek Parkway Overland Park, KS 66207					~	\$25.00
05/28/24	Nina Fricke 5020 Indian Creek Parkway Overland Park, KS 66207					~	\$100.00
05/31/24	Susan Blankenship 810 E. Peoria Street Paola. KS 66071					~	\$25.00
06/25/24	William Heatherman 831 Pierre Manhattan, KS 66205					~	\$10.00
07/01/24	William Roush 8214 W. 75th Street Overland Park, KS 66204					~	\$3.00
07/03/24	Kimberly Gardetto 1300 Villa Lane Louisburg, KS 66053					V	\$100.00
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		\$558.00

Page _____ of ____

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

		Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/05/24	Beverly Hartgrave 1324 Villa Lane Louisburg, KS 66053					~	\$25.00
07/07/24	Dave Bennett 10505 W. 295th Street Louisburg, KS 66053					~	\$100.00
07/08/24	Donald A. Jordan 34505 Woodland Paola. KS 66071					V	\$25.00
07/08/24	Georgia Wehmeier 28306 Hospital Drive Paola, KS 66071					~	\$100.00
07/08/20	Doug Walker 212 First Street Osawatomie, KS 66064					~	\$200.00
07/09/24	Susan Davison 602 S. Doyle Street Louisburg, KS 66053					V	\$50.00
07/09/24	Caety Meyer 7331 Booth Street Prairie Village, KS 66208					~	\$100.00
07/10/24	Nina Fricke 5020 Indian Creek Parkway Overland Park, KS 66207					~	\$50.00
07/11/24	Jana Wilkerson 1313 Villa Lane Louisburg, KS 66053					~	\$12.50
07/14/24	Larry Viterna 206 Broadmoor Drive Louisburg, KS 66053					~	\$12.50
03/04/24	Karen Shepherd 31940 Bethel Church Road Osawatomie, KS 66064			~			\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$725.00

Page <u>A</u> of <u>3</u>

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo) DX	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/01/24	Rick Blumhorst 404 W. Peoria Paola, KS 66071			V	·		\$100.00
04/01/24	William Shimeall 17705 W. 155th Terr. Olathe, KS 66062			~			\$50.00
04/01/24	Nancy Hart-Kline 34461 Rockville Road Louisburg, KS 66053			V			\$200.00
04/01/24	Jana Wilkerson 1313 Villa Lane Louisburg, KS 66053		~				\$20.00
04/02/24	Judith K. Jordan 34505 Woodland Rd. Paola, KS 66071			V			\$100.00
05/06/24	Karen Shepherd 31940 Bethel Church Road Osawatomie, KS 66064			V	-		\$50.00
05/06/24	Jana Wilkerson 1313 Villa Lane Louisburg, KS 66053			V			\$100.00
06/03/24	Judith K. Jordan 34505 Woodland Rd. Paola, KS 66071			r			\$100.00
06/02/24	Karen Shepherd 31940 Bethel Church Road Osawatomie, KS 66064			V			\$50.00
06/11/24	Allen Silver 7 Overhill Drive Paola, KS 66071			~			\$100.00
07/01/24	Charles Brand 38768 Crescent Hill Road Osawatomie, KS 66064			V			\$50.00
en ander and and and and and and Ander and	Subtotal This Page						\$920.00

Page <u>3</u> of <u>5</u>

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Ame and Address Individual Giving More Ap		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/01/24	Karen Shepherd 31940 Bethel Church Road Osawatomie, KS 66064			V			\$50.00
07/01/24	Rachel Barry 602 E. Wea Street Paola, KS 66071	Merchandiser @ Hansen-Mueller		V			\$250.00
06/28/24	Kansas 3rd Congressional District 5000 State Ave., Suite 200 Kansas City, KS 66102			~			\$250.00
07/07/24	Diane E. Gray 812 E Wea Street Paola, KS 66071			V			\$50.00
07/17/24	Don Jordan 34505 Woodland Paola, KS 66071					~	\$75.00
07/17/24	Paula Dix 12115 S. Walnut Olathe, KS 66061					~	\$12.50
07/17/24	Frank Henderson 223 N. 5th Terr. Louisburg, KS 66053					~	\$25.00
07/17/24	Ted Stout 2912 Lakeview CR S Paola, KS 66071					~	\$50.00
07/18/24	Natalia Barb 404 Main Street Osawatomie, KS 66064					~	\$25.00
07/18/24	Jason Barnes 504 S. Doyle St. Louisburg, KS 66053					~	\$12.50
07/18/24	Jason Simmons 502 S. Broadway Louisburg, KS 66053					V	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$850.00

Page 4 of 5

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address Ind	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/18/24	Mark Tinsley 503 E. Kaskaskia St. Paola, KS 66071					V	\$100.00
07/18/24	Gerald Gentry 521 N. Mesquite Olathe, KS 66061			~			\$100.0
07/22/24	Theodore Beauchamp 23205 S. Moonlight Road Springhill, KS 66083					V	\$25.0
04/01/24	Ted Stout 2912 Lakeview CR S Paola, KS 66071		~				\$100.0
07/24/24	Rick Blumhorst 404 W. Peoria Paola, KS 66071	Technician DOT/FAA				r	\$250.0
Ana 1977 - 198 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199 - 199			-				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Subtotal This Page	<u>1</u>	I	- I			\$575.0

Page 5 of 5

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
3/15/24	Kansas Democratic Party P. O. Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601	Political Party	Software	\$152.00
2/14/24	Elena Super 605 E. Wea Street Paola, KS 66071	Retired	Filing application fee	\$120.00
2/10/24	Elena Super 605 E. Wea Street Paola, KS 66071	Retired	Fee for opening PO Box for campaign	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$372.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$272.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$100.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$372.00

Page _____ of ____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
3/19/24	Recordnews 14690 Parallel Road Basehor, KS 66007	Letterhead Stationary, Walk Crads, Business Cards, and Remit Envelopes	\$615.75
4/23/24	Summer on The Square Craftfair COALEXIS WAYE 702 PARMA WAY GARDVER KS	Candidate Booth Rental	\$40.00
2/24/24	DATA Ecology LLC P.O. Box 118 STILL RIVER, MAD1467	Website Subscription - 2/24 to 3/23	\$29.00
3/24/24	Data Ecology LLC P. O. Box 118 Still River, MA 01467	Website Subscription 3/24 to 4/23	\$29.00
4/24/24	Data Ecology LLC P. O. Box 118 Still River, MA 01467	Website Subscription 4/24/ to 5/23	\$29.00
5/24/24	Data Ecology LLC P. O. Box 118 Still River, MA 01467	Website Subscription 5/24 to 6/23	\$29.00
6/24/24	Data Ecology LLC P. O. Box 118 Still River, MA 01467	Website Subscription 6/24 to 7/23	\$29.00
7/24/24	Data Ecology LLC P. O. Box 118 Still River, MA 01467	Website Subscription 7/24 to 8/23	\$29.00
4/26/24	Paper Mart 2164 N. Batavia Street Orange, CA 92865	Candy bags for 4 parades	\$121.23
5/17/24	Print Place 1130 Ave H East Arlington, Texas 76011.	Candidate Logo Labels	\$53.21
6/19/24	Victory Store 5200 SW 30th Street Davenport, IA 52802	Yard signs	\$578.00
			\$1,582.19

Page _____ of 2

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/18/24	Fox Hall c/o City Hall 215 S Broadway Louisburg, KS	Campaign Kickoff rental	\$75.00
7/5/24	U.S. Post Office 19 E. Wea Street Paola, KS 66071	P. O. Box rental	\$100.00
7/5/24	U.S. Post Office 19 E. Wea Street Paola, KS 66071	Post card stamps	\$63.60
7/5/24	Wal Mart 310 Hedge Lane Paola, KS 66071	Round Labels	\$9.69
5/4/24	Wal Mart 310 Hedge Lane Paola, KS 66071	Stamp purchases Post Office Closed	\$68.00
5/23/24	Print Place 1130 Avenue H East Arlington, TX 76011	Banners for parade	\$88.17
3/31/24	Act Blue 366 Summer Street Somerville, MA 02144	Service Charges	\$6.98
4/30/24	Act Blue 366 Summer Street Somerville, MA 02144	Service Charges	\$6.25
5/31/24	Act Blue 366 Summer Street Somerville, MA 02144	Service Charges	\$4.31
6/30/24	Act Blue 366 Summer Street Somerville, MA 02144	Service Charges	\$1.38
7/25/24	Act Blue 366 Summer Street Somerville, MA 02144	Service Charges	\$57.04
	Subtotal This Page		\$480.42

Page 2 of 2

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Elena Super

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
3/13/24	Elena Super 605 E. Wea Street Paola, KS 66071	Campaign Loan	\$1,000.00
6/26/24	Elena Super 605 E. Wea Street Paola, KS 66071	Campaign Loan	\$2,000.00
2/12/24	Elena Super 605 E. Wea Street Paola. KS 66071	Opened up Bank Acct for Campaign	\$164.1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
en, alt i sun been anderen			
			·
			\$3,164.7

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER	TRANSACTIONS (to line	7 of Summary)

\$3,164.12

Page _ _ of [